
 RALI DYFFRYN TWYMYN
 Dovey Valley Motor Club - 3rd September 2016

Total

Penalty Previous First

2 Andy Davies Max Freeman Subaru Impreza E 26:43 1

10 Telor Pugh Dafydd Evans Proton Satria GTi E 26:48 2 1 0:05 0:05

6 Steven John Williams Lowri Davies Ford Escort E 26:54 3 2 0:06 0:11

4 Kevin Davies Nigel Nelson Ford Escort E 26:58 4 3 0:04 0:15

3 Irfon Richards Dafydd Sion Lloyd Ford Escort E 26:59 5 4 0:01 0:16

15 Eifion Pughe Llion 'Tractor' Williams Peugeot 206 E 27:44 6 5 0:45 1:01

8 Iwan Jones Osian Davies Subaru Impreza E 27:47 7 6 0:03 1:04

7 Nic Morris Martin Phasey Ford Escort E 27:54 8 7 0:07 1:11

12 Dai Roberts Iwan Davies Peugeot 205 E 28:13 9 8 0:19 1:30

20 Steve Knibbs Dai 'Garth' Powell Proton Satria GTi E 28:14 10 9 0:01 1:31

1 Robert Pugh Ian 'Dude' Roberts Seat Ibiza E 28:27 11 10 0:13 1:44

29 Philip 'Scuff' Jones Clive Jones Ford Escort E 28:33 12 11 0:06 1:50

18 Steven Thomas Gareth Thomas Peugeot 205 GTi E 28:48 13 12 0:15 2:05

19 Richard 'Milo' James Joanna Bond MG ZR 170 E 28:51 14 13 0:03 2:08

30 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort E 28:55 15 14 0:04 2:12

22 Einion Williams Daniel Jones Ford Escort E 28:57 16 15 0:02 2:14

11 Mike Roberts Owain Davies Ford Escort E 29:04 17 16 0:07 2:21

60 James Evans Ffion Davies Ford Focus ST170 S 29:10 18 1 0:06 2:27

13 Mark Lennox Daniel Pidgeon Ford Anglia 105E E 29:11 19 17 0:01 2:28

58 Jack M Evans Aron Jones Ford Escort S 29:13 20 2 0:02 2:30

14 Robert Evans Dylan John Williams Nissan Pulsar E 29:18 21 18 0:05 2:35

17 Geraint Davies Sarah Gluyas Ford Escort E 29:29 22 19 0:11 2:46

51 Bryn Smorthit Jamie Mills Ford Sierra S 29:48 23 3 0:19 3:05
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43 Mikey Jones Jane Hughes Vauxhall Nova E 30:07 24 20 0:19 3:24

56 Ben Birch Martin Griffiths Mitsubishi Colt GTi S 30:25 25 4 0:18 3:42

25 Carwyn Pughe Rhys Lister Morgan Vauxhall Astra E 30:28 26 21 0:03 3:45

64 Ricky Crone Mollie Swann Vauxhall Nova N 30:38 27 1 0:10 3:55

42 Meredith Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Fiesta E 30:48 28 22 0:10 4:05

48 Daniel Willams Rhian Angharad Sanson Ford Escort S 30:53 29 5 0:05 4:10

50 Nathan Jones Carys Giddins Honda Civic S 30:55 30 6 0:02 4:12

47 Daniel Willams John Gilbey BMW 318Ti S 30:57 31 7 0:02 4:14

37 Dorian Jones Ceri Davies Vauxhall Astra E 31:03 32 23 0:06 4:20

52 Bleddyn Jones Andrew Davies Proton Satria GTi S 31:17 33 8 0:14 4:34

9 Meilyr Evans Sion Edwards Nissan Micra E 31:20 34 24 0:03 4:37

28 Wil Evans Sarah Robson BMW 318Ti E 31:35 35 25 0:15 4:52

24 Rhydian Morgan Richard Crozier Peugeot 205 GTi E 31:36 36 26 0:01 4:53

36 Rhys Edwards Matt Rees Ford Focus E 31:40 37 27 0:04 4:57

40 George Richards Stephen Mills Subaru Impreza E 31:44 38 28 0:04 5:01

63 Phil Dancer Heledd Jones Peugeot 205 GTi N 32:00 39 2 0:16 5:17

33 Chris Oakes Andy Oakes Toyota Corolla E 32:05 40 29 0:05 5:22

39 Conrad Law Gwyn Pugh BMW 316 SE E 32:06 41 30 0:01 5:23

27 Malcolm Atherton Robin Atherton Peugeot 205 GTi E 32:11 42 31 0:05 5:28

34 Andrew Shears Dan Petrie Ford Escort E 32:15 43 32 0:04 5:32

54 Dafydd Pughe Iwan Thomas Ford Escort S 32:27 44 9 0:12 5:44

26 Alan Pugh Will Davies Seat Ibiza E 32:33 45 33 0:06 5:50

68 Christian Jackson Phil Sant Toyota Yaris N 32:37 46 3 0:04 5:54
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31 Ed Pugh Ifan Pugh Peugeot 205 GTi E 32:38 47 34 0:01 5:55

62 Rob Stephens Eifion Thomas Peugeot 205 GTi S 32:56 48 10 0:18 6:13

32 Steffan Daniels Mark Rodway Peugoet 206 XSi E 32:59 49 35 0:03 6:16

57 Darrell Denning Derek Drayton Ford Puma S 33:12 50 11 0:13 6:29

73 Nigel Morris John Roberts BMW 318Ti N 34:16 51 4 1:04 7:33

61 Ian Roberts Cerys Elen Davies Peugeot 205 GTi S 34:33 52 12 0:17 7:50

74 Gethin Price Mari Brame Rover 200 N 34:41 53 5 0:08 7:58

65 Rhus Roberts Rob Mason Proton Satria GTi N 34:53 54 6 0:12 8:10

53 Kevin Williams Will Atkins Vauxhall Astra S 34:55 55 13 0:02 8:12

75 Gethin Sollis Delyth Davies Mini N 35:12 56 7 0:17 8:29

70 Michael Webber Zack Pollard BMW 318Ti N 35:41 57 8 0:29 8:58

66 Dylan Meredydd Jones Lewis Griffiths MG ZR N 36:03 58 9 0:22 9:20

46 Jamie Atherton Mark Atherton Citroen Saxo VTR S 36:55 59 14 0:52 10:12

49 Terry Williams Glyn Couling Subaru Impreza S 37:34 60 15 0:39 10:51

45 Sion Ellis Paul 'Nobby' Jenkins Nissan Sunny LX S 39:14 61 16 1:40 12:31

72 James Jones Tom Jones Vauxhall Nova N 39:49 62 10 0:35 13:06

55 Rob Francis Simon Brown Mazda MX5 S 40:03 63 17 0:14 13:20

67 Antons Kuzenko Jelena Pavlovica Peugeot 206 GTi N 42:32 64 11 2:29 15:49

35 Richy Williams David Price Ford Sierra E 111:13 65 36 68:41 84:30

41 Neil Jones Aled Wyn Jones Mazda MX5 E 111:17 66 37 0:04 84:34

5 Dafydd 'Post' Evans Carl 'Slate' Jones Ford Escort E 111:18 67 38 0:01 84:35
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